Date
11/26
12/5
12/7
12/7
12/12
12/13
12/20
1/9
1/11
1/11
1/16
1/18
1/24
1/30
2/1
2/1
2/7
2/7
2/8
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/21
2/22
2/27
2/28
2/29

Council Grove High School

Event
Blue Gold Scrimmage
Lyons/Stafford
Flinthills Tournament
Emporia Girls Tournament
Chase County Jamboree
Ellis Tournament
CGHS JV Invitational
Burlington/Sante Fe Trail
Herington Tournament
Burlington Girls Tournament
Rock Creek
Topeka High Tournament
Council Grove Tournament
Hillsboro
Marion Tournament
Washburn Rural Girls Tour.
Burlingame Girls Jamboree
Circle Tournament
Circle Tournament
Chapman Tournament
Chase County Tournament
Girls Regionals
Regionals
Regionals
Girls State
State
State

129 Hockaday 5t.

Council Grove, KS 66846

Ph. 620-767-5149
Fax # 620-767-7280

Location
CGHS
Lyons
Rosalia
Emporia

Cottonwood Falls

Ellis
CGHS
Burlington
Herington
Burlington
CGHS
Topeka
CGHS
Hillsboro
Marion
Topeka
Burlingame
Towanda
Towanda
Chapman
Chase County
TBD
TBD
TBD
Salina
Hays
Hays

Council Grove High School Wrestling 2019-20

Level
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
Girls
Var./Girls
Varsity
JV/Girls
JV/Varsity
Varsity
Girls
JV/Varsity
Var./Girls
Varsity
JV/Varsity
v
Girls
Girls
Varsity
Varsity
B\,
Varsity
Girls
Varsity
Varsity
Girls
Varsity
Varsity

“Home Of The Braves”

Time
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA






